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Panelist 
 

1. Jonathan Olsen (jonathan.olsen@bms.com) - Senior Principal Scientist, Leads Discovery 
and Optimization 

2. Benjamin King (Benjamin.King@bms.com) – Scientist, Biomarker and Immunoassay 
Profiling 

3. Gregory Barker (gregory.barker@bms.com)- Scientific Associate Director, Automation 
and Assay Technology 

4. Nichole Danzl (nichole.danzl@bms.com) - Principal Scientist, Immunology 
5. Emily Cherney (emily.cherney@bms.com) - Senior Principal Scientist, Chemistry 
6. Kushan Gunawardhana (Kushan.Gunawardhana@bms.com) - Senior Scientist, 

Translational Early Development 

 
Tour guides  
 

1. Mary Ellen Cvijic (maryellen.cvijic@bms.com) - Scientific Senior Director, Leads 
Discovery and Optimization 

2. Peter Chase (peter.chase@bms.com) – Scientific Director, Automation and Assay 
Technology 

3. John Lerach (John.Lehrach@bms.com) -Senior Principal Scientist, Automation and Assay 
Technology 

4. Shannon Hamilton (Shannon.Hamilton@bms.com )- Senior Principal Scientist, Leads 
Discovery and Optimization 

5. Wilson Shou (wilson.shou@bms.com )-Scientific Director, Automation and Assay 
Technology 

6. Ryan D’Souza (ryan.dsouza@bms.com )- Principal Scientist - Leads Discovery and 
Optimization 

7. Nabanita Das (Nabanita.Das@bms.com )- Principal Scientist, Leads Discovery and 
Optimization 

8. Shivangi Srivastava (Shivangi.Srivastava@bms.com) – Scientist, Leads Discovery and 
Optimization 

9. Lu Wang (lu.wang3@bms.com) – Scientist, Leads Discovery and Optimization 
10. Shilpaa Mukundan (shilpaa.mukundan@bms.com)- Scientist, Leads Discovery and 

Optimization 


